

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 277 OF 2006

ANSHUL KRISHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, amendment of prayer portion and bringing on record additional documents and office report )

WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 1 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 1000 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 05/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.N.Salve, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Vijay K. Sondhi, Adv.

Mr. Kapil Arora, Adv.

Mr. Kavin Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramanayam, ASG

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.

Mr. D.P.Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Bhavana Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv

Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on 22nd February, 2007.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master